60/80/90
80
Single CCT
Available in round or square shape with an asymmetric
beam spread
Modern design with high quality aluminum body
The light will create an attractive romantic impression
at night and safely illuminate your way with its bright

12V DC dimmable hardwire box
Model: LR-D12-24A   12V 24W Model: LR-D12-60S  12V 60W
Ordering Guide
Series VoltageFinish Wattage
Example: HB-701C3KWH-1W-12V
12V1W
3K  (3000K-Single CCT)
4K  (4000K-Single CCT)
5K  (5000K-Single CCT)
*-Custom finishes are available
LED Wall Light
Color Temperature
HB-701C
HB-701D
WH (White)
BK (Black)
BN (Brushed Nickel)
*
HB-701C HB-701D
HB-701D
Deck/ Cabinet
LED Asymmetric Wall Light
90
PWM